
Super
Flourish within with

super green gummies!
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With a tropical apple and lemon flavor, SuperG 
o�ers super green gummies rich in vitamins and     
a natural blend of fruits such as cranberry, 
pomegranate and elderberry and vegetables 
such as spinach, kale, cabbage, broccoli, and 
spirulina, to support a better digestive and 
overall immune health. 

Ideal for individuals looking to compliment 
their fruits and vegetables intake in a more 
fun and convenient way, green supplements 
just reached sales of US$93M growing 34%   
in sales and 25% in units in the past year!1

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Serving (g): 10.00
Serving (gummies): 3.00

290.77 mcg RAE
18.46 mcg (800IU)

8.77 mg
41.54 mcg

1.66 mcg
1.57 mg

198.46 mcg DFE
103.85 mcg
7.38 mg NE

0.28 mg
0.37 mg

49.85 mcg
37.85 mcg

500.00 mg

20.00 mg

10.00 mg
40.00 mg

26.75 Kcal 
0.03 g

107.64 mg 
0.48 mg 

6.77 g
0.09 g
4.39 g
0.27 g
0.00 g

Vitamin A (Vitamin A palmitate)
Vitamin D (Cholecalciferol)
Vitamin E (Alpha tocopherol acetate)
Biotin
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin)
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine hydrochloride)
Folate
Iodine (Potassium iodide)
Niacin (Niacinamide)
Thiamine (Thiamine mononitrate)
Riboflavin
Vitamin K (Phytomenadione)
Selenium (Selenomethionine)
Vegetable Blend (Organic: Spinach, Kale,
Apple, Cabbage, Broccoli, Spirulina)
Organic Cranberry Extract (Vaccinium 
macrocarpon)
Pomegranate Extract (Punica granatum L.)
Elderberry Extract (Organic Elderberry Extract)

Amount per serving
Calories
Total Fat
Sodium
Potasium
Total Carbohydrates

Dietary Fiber
Sugars
Sugar Alcohols

Protein

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Organic tapioca syrup, organic cane sugar, 
water, sorbitol, pectin, flavors (Apple, Lemon & Masking), citric acid, 
colors (Clorofilina, Lime green), sodium citrate and wax.
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Gummies 
per day

Rich multivitamin super green 
gummies with natural blend of fruits 
and vegetables for better digestive

and immune health.

With SuperG we harness the transformative 
power of super greens into the single most 
popular and practical delivery format: gummies! 
With a 153% increase in sales in the US, between 
2017 and 2021, gummies have become one of the 
most convenient and indulgent ways to consume 
nutritional supplements2.

Powered by our proprietary technology Pec-G™, 
SuperG is a plant-based option that seamlessly 
incorporates natural ingredients, highlights fruity 
flavors, and o�ers a short clean bite ensuring a 
very easy and enoyable mastication experience. 
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