Flourish within with

super green gummies!

Ideal for individuals looking to compliment their fruits and vegetables intake in a more fun and convenient way, green supplements just reached sales of **US\$93M** growing **34%** in sales and 25% in units in the past year!1

With a tropical apple and lemon flavor, SuperG offers super green gummies rich in vitamins and a natural blend of fruits such as cranberry, pomegranate and elderberry and vegetables such as spinach, kale, cabbage, broccoli, and spirulina, to support a better digestive and overall immune health.

Powered by our proprietary technology Pec-G™, SuperG is a plant-based option that seamlessly incorporates natural ingredients, highlights fruity flavors, and offers a short clean bite ensuring a very easy and enoyable mastication experience.



With SuperG we harness the transformative power of super greens into the single most popular and practical delivery format: gummies! With a 153% increase in sales in the US, between 2017 and 2021, gummies have become one of the most convenient and indulgent ways to consume nutritional supplements².

[1] SPINS Natural Channel, Amazon, MULO, Convenience (Powered by Circana) 52 weeks Ending 01.28.24, Amazon: 52 WE 01/31/2024. Cited by Natutral Products Expowest. The State of Supplements. https://expowest24.smallworldlabs.com/sessions/item/54/185

[2] Mintel. Mintel's Global New Products Database

Unlock the potential of innovative nutritional experiences through **Art & Science!**

We are Art&Science







Rich multivitamin super green gummies with natural blend of fruits and vegetables for better digestive and immune health.



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving (g): 10.00 Serving (gummies): 3.00

Amount per serving	
Calories	26.75 Kcal
Total Fat	0.03 g
Sodium	107.64 mg
Potasium	0.48 mg
Total Carbohydrates	6.77 g
Dietary Fiber	0.09 g
Sugars	4.39 g
Sugar Alcohols	0.27 g
Protein	0.00 g
Vitamin A (Vitamin A nalmitate)	290 77 mca PAF

Vitamin A (Vitamin A palmitate)	290.77 mcg RAE
Vitamin D (Cholecalciferol)	18.46 mcg (800IU)
Vitamin E (Alpha tocopherol acetate)	8.77 mg
Biotin	41.54 mcg
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin)	1.66 mcg
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine hydrochloride)	1.57 mg
Folate	198.46 mcg DFE
lodine (Potassium iodide)	103.85 mcg
Niacin (Niacinamide)	7.38 mg NE
Thiamine (Thiamine mononitrate)	0.28 mg
Riboflavin	0.37 mg
Vitamin K (Phytomenadione)	49.85 mcg
Selenium (Selenomethionine)	37.85 mcg
Vegetable Blend (Organic: Spinach, Kale,	500.00 mg
Apple, Cabbage, Broccoli, Spirulina)	
Organic Cranberry Extract (Vaccinium	20.00 mg
macrocarpon)	
Pomegranate Extract (Punica granatum L.)	10.00 mg
Elderberry Extract (Organic Elderberry Extract	t) 40.00 mg

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Organic tapioca syrup, organic cane sugar. water, sorbitol, pectin, flavors (Apple, Lemon & Masking), citric acid, colors (Clorofilina, Lime green), sodium citrate and wax.









Contact us: